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21. Amberger Piratentriathlon am 22. Juli 2023

(300 m Schwimmen /9,0 km Rad / 2000m Laufen)

ERGEBNISLISTE - Gesamteinlauf Jugend A/ JG 06/07

Stnr Namen
71 Frederik, Frohner
69 Tim, Dudziak
68 Noah, Hopf
70 Maximilian, Pickel

Verein / Ort
CIS Amberg
TSV Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf
Amberg

Jg
07
07
07
07

Ak Akp
m 1.
m 2.
m 3.
m 4

S
04:59
07:00
07:14
06:30

R
17:01
17:57
17:46
18:38

L
06:38
07:41
07:39
10:19

Endzeit
0:28:38
0:32:38
0:32:39
0:35:27



